What is the exact ballot wording for the May 2 school improvement bond
proposal? 

UTICA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
COUNTY OF MACOMB, MICHIGAN

SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT BOND PROPOSAL

Shall the Utica Community Schools, County of Macomb, State of Michigan,

borrow the principal sum of not to exceed Five Hundred Fifty Million
Dollars ($550,000,000) and issue its general obligation unlimited tax
bonds, in one or more series, for the purpose of defraying the cost of:

YES    
  NO     

The debt millage required to retire all bonds of the School District
currently outstanding and proposed pursuant to this ballot is expected to